
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

No. 

003 

001 

002 

080 

008 

033 

036 

049 

047 

075 

054 

074 

025 

064 

077 

072 

009 

066 

037 

088 

099 

050 

023 

004 

038 

061 

093 

034 

042 

019 

013 

030 

024 

016 

055 

020 

100 

051 

006 

053 

063 

999 

062 

079 

015 

017 

012 

005 

014 

018 

010 

031 

Name 

IGOR TODOROV 

PAVEL YOVEV 

NIKOLA HRISTOV 

ANTONY NIKOLOV 

IVO IVANOV 

DANAIL DASKALOV 

GEORGI IBISHEV 

ROSEN MECHKOV 

STEFAN DZHURANOV 

YORDAN SLAVEV 

ALEKSANDER BOYADJIEV 

STEFAN KOVACHEV 

IVAYLO KRASTEV 

MIHAIL YANKOV 

TSVETELIN ANDREEV 

VIKTOR IVANOV 

NIKOLAY TODOROV 

DOBROMIR TEMNISHKI 

STEFAN ZASHEV 

STEFAN MITEV 

MIHAIL STAMATOV 

ROSEN MECHKOV 

BORIS KARASTANEV 

ALEKSANDUR FILIPOV 

DILIYAN PECHEV 

TODOR ALEKSIEV 

IVO GEORGIEV 

PETUR KARADJOV 

MARTIN STAYKOV 

IVAYLO ARABADJIEV 

PETUR PETKOV 

YORDAN IVANOV 

LYUBOSLAV DIMOV 

DILIYAN MIRCHEV 

BORISLAV TONEV 

ALEXANDAR KITANOV 

DOULAS NIKOLAOS 

DANIEL ISOV 

KALOYAN SKVORIKOV 

MIROSLAV PETKOV 

KALOYAN KONAKCHIYSKI 

YAVOR ALEXOV 

ILIN KRASTEV 

YORDAN LUKANOV 

IVAYLO EMILOV KRASTEV 

IVAN GENOV 

IVAYLO IVANOV 

ALEKSANDUR ALEKSANDROV BOYADJIEV 

IVAYLO VALKOV 

IVAYLO ILIEV 

KIRIL VALEV 

VALERI ATANASOV 

Class 

P2 

P2 

Cs3 

Cs3 

P2 

P2 

P2 

Cs3 

Cs3 

P1 

Cs3 

P2 

P2 

Cs3 

P2 

P1 

Cs3 

P1 

Cs3 

P2 

Cs3 

S3 

Cs1 

Cs2 

P1 

S3 

P2 

Cs2 

Cs3 

Cs3 

Cs2 

Cs3 

Cs3 

S2 

S3 

S3 

Cs3 

Cs1 

Cs1 

P1 

Ti CUP 

Ti CUP 

Ti CUP 

S3 

P1 

Cs1 

P1 

S1 

S2 

S1 

Cs1 

Cs1 

Laps 

30 

49 

24 

42 

32 

25 

44 

49 

31 

31 

15 

36 

49 

50 

22 

28 

24 

53 

49 

37 

39 

10 

17 

34 

38 

23 

26 

18 

18 

31 

7 

24 

25 

40 

30 

5 

21 

23 

74 

26 

71 

30 

72 

20 

52 

59 

30 

45 

78 

33 

23 

22 

Best Tm 

1:20.805 

1:20.823 

1:23.939 

1:24.177 

1:24.343 

1:24.488 

1:24.660 

1:25.441 

1:25.741 

1:25.964 

1:26.256 

1:26.534 

1:27.119 

1:27.186 

1:27.222 

1:27.296 

1:27.420 

1:27.444 

1:28.188 

1:28.364 

1:28.421 

1:28.567 

1:28.928 

1:29.606 

1:29.711 

1:30.255 

1:30.426 

1:30.463 

1:30.509 

1:30.759 

1:30.908 

1:30.976 

1:31.268 

1:31.305 

1:31.733 

1:32.802 

1:33.403 

1:33.484 

1:35.324 

1:35.502 

1:35.603 

1:36.716 

1:36.773 

1:37.193 

1:37.441 

1:38.128 

1:38.961 

1:41.789 

1:42.243 

1:43.455 

1:44.646 

1:44.709 

Diff 

0.018 

3.134 

3.372 

3.538 

3.683 

3.855 

4.636 

4.936 

5.159 

5.451 

5.729 

6.314 

6.381 

6.417 

6.491 

6.615 

6.639 

7.383 

7.559 

7.616 

7.762 

8.123 

8.801 

8.906 

9.450 

9.621 

9.658 

9.704 

9.954 

10.103 

10.171 

10.463 

10.500 

10.928 

11.997 

12.598 

12.679 

14.519 

14.697 

14.798 

15.911 

15.968 

16.388 

16.636 

17.323 

18.156 

20.984 

21.438 

22.650 

23.841 

23.904 

S1 Tm 

38.558 

38.226 

39.884 

40.097 

39.852 

40.208 

40.575 

40.719 

40.532 

40.692 

41.004 

41.035 

41.580 

41.451 

41.357 

41.164 

41.500 

41.094 

41.686 

41.289 

42.102 

1:09.647 

41.682 

42.281 

42.262 

43.418 

43.276 

43.008 

43.000 

42.760 

42.988 

43.447 

43.825 

43.453 

43.224 

44.428 

44.723 

44.088 

44.868 

45.145 

45.137 

45.624 

45.700 

46.482 

46.191 

46.405 

47.227 

47.748 

48.415 

48.961 

49.418 

49.076 

S2 Tm 

41.982 

42.312 

43.978 

44.080 

44.266 

44.029 

44.021 

44.517 

44.997 

45.272 

45.160 

45.493 

45.406 

45.735 

45.574 

46.132 

45.907 

46.191 

46.482 

46.056 

46.239 

46.975 

47.173 

47.449 

46.750 

47.150 

47.136 

47.283 

47.441 

47.412 

47.390 

47.443 

47.818 

48.467 

48.374 

48.566 

49.123 

50.182 

50.331 

50.387 

51.064 

50.933 

50.711 

51.040 

51.332 

51.096 

54.029 

53.254 

54.494 

55.228 

55.633 

Make - Model 

E36 328i Turbo 

M2C 

M2 

M3 G80 

M2 Competiton 

Z3 

E36 

M3 

M4 G82 

330i 

E36 

M4 COMPETITION 

M3 F80 

M4 G82 

F87 M2 

E36 330i 

G80 X drive Competition 

E30 

M3 F80 

135 

M3 G80 Competition 

M5 

E36 

E92 M3 

Z4 E85 

M5 F90 

E46 328 Turbo 

E92 M3 

M4 

M3 G80 

E92 M3 

E30 

M3 F80 

E36 

M340 

M4 

G80 M3 

320ci 

630 

E36 325i 

E36 318 Ti CUP 

318 Ti 

E36 318 Ti CUP 

M3 G80 

E30 320 

E36 325 

E36 

E36 320i 

E46 328i 

E36 320i 

E90 330i 

E36 320i 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/4/2025 19:00:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

MIRAFIORI TEAM - BMW CUP  

MIRAFIORI TEAM   *BMW CUP 2025* 

THURSDAY OPEN PIT LANE & GROUPS 

Practice started at 9:04:03 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/4/2025 09:00 

MIRAFIORI TEAM

*BMW CUP 2025*


